Note: Gallons shown are in U.S. gallons.Note: Gallons shown are in U.S. gallons. †Applies to all Inline Check Valve styles.
CPIFF Inline Check Valves
◆ Poppet style – soft seat
◆ Flow rates to 30 gpm (115 l/min)
◆ Steel Construction; other materials available
◆ Five sizes - 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1"
◆ SAE, NPSF & BS 2779 female end fittings
◆ Up to 5000 psi (345 bar) working pressure

The products described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are subject to change by Snap-tite, Inc. and its subsidiaries
at any time without notice.
Ordering Information
*3/4” 6C SST working pressure - 5000 psi (345 bar), 1” 6C SST working pressure - 4000 psi (276 bar)
Inline Check Valves - 5,000 psi (345 bar) rated
CPI F F - 4 P - 15
Thread Type
RP -
Female
British Parallel
BS 2779
P - Female NPSF
S - Female SAE
Series
CPI -
Inline
Check
Valve
Poppet
Style
Inlet
F -
Female
Outlet
F -
Female
Port Size
NPSF or BSP
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
6 - 3/4”
8 - 1”
SAE
  8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
Spring Pressure
05 - 5 psi (.35 bar)
15 - 15 psi (1 bar)
25 - 25 psi (1.75 bar)
65 - 65 psi (4.50 bar)
Seal
No letter for
Viton (std.)
A - Buna
E - Ethylene
Propylene
Size
  4 - 1/4”
  6 - 3/8”
  8 - 1/2”
12 - 3/4”
16 - 1”
20 - 1-1/4”
24 - 1-1/2”
32 - 2”
Check
Valve
6C -
6,000 psi*
(414 bar)
operating
pressure
3C -
3,000 psi
(207 bar)
operating
pressure
S 6C 4 F - F 5
Inline Check Valves - Up to 6,000 psi (414 bar) rated•
Material